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Kenon Thomas, CPA, CFE, President
Virginia Port Authority 1431 Terminal Blvd
Norfolk, VA 23505 kenonthomascpa@gmail.com
Mager Koromhas, CPA, Vice-President
KPMG, LLP
440 Monticello Ave, Suite 1900
Norfolk, VA 23510
757-773-8959
mkoromhas@kpmg.com

Taylor Stewart, CPA, Secretary/Treasurer (interim)
Stewart & Company 2940 N Lynnhaven Rd. Virginia Beach, VA 23452 757-486-0114
taylor@stewartco-cpa.com

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Amber Shimp, CPA 
ashimp@corbinandcompany.net
Past President
Thomas Capstick, CPA
tcapstick@pbmares.com
Gilbert L. Carey, Jr., JD, CPA
gcarey@fuscocarey.com
Daniel S. Cook, CPA
dcook@cfd2001.com
Marsha R. Hahn, CPA, CGMA
mrhahncpa@verizon.net
Marshall A. Handy, CPA, CGMA, MSA
mhandy@rlhandycpa.com
Laura L. Langton, CPA
llangton@portofvirginia.com
A. Diane Reed, CPA, MBA
dreed@cnu.edu
Randall R. Spurrier, CPA, MBA
spurriercpa@gmail.com
Daniel M. Vitez, CPA
vitezcpa@aol.com
Nicole J Wood-Sabo, CPA, MS
nwood-sabo@bdo.com

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR TCVSCPA
BASEBALL & PICNIC OUTING

[image: ]	[image: ]

Harbor Park - Downtown Norfolk, Virginia
Wednesday, August 6th, 2025 5:00PM
Tides Landing (First Baseline): 5:00-6:30PM In-Game Picnic Game-time: 6:35PM
Cost
Members plus one guest: FREE*
Additional Guests: $25.00 each

The picnic will include Hot Dogs, Hamburgers, Chicken Tenders, Country Style Green Beans, Smokehouse Mac & Cheese, Cookies & Sodas
Reservations are required.
- RESERVATIONS -
MUST BE MADE ONLINE BY 11:00 AM, WEDNESDAY, JULY 23rd
No refunds after JULY 23rd
Payments for additional guest tickets will be made online.

Tickets may be picked up from a TCVSCPA board member at
a table near First Base Entrance from 5:00 - 5:30PM
· PARKING IS LIMITED!!!
· Visit:  https://www.milb.com/norfolk/ballpark/transportation-and-parking for additional information.
Note: tickets must be picked up by a TCVSCPA member.
*No shows will be billed at $25.00 for each reservation.

PLEASE BE SURE TO SPECIFY UNDER WHOSE NAME TICKETS SHOULD BE HELD
REGISTER ONLINE AT www.tcvscpa.com
EMAIL ANY QUESTIONS TO mkoromhas@KPMG.com
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